F i n i s a r
 Finisar Corporation Aug 2013 Rev G1  Page 1
Product Specification
EPON Stick (EPON SFP ONU)
FTEN2115P1NUN; FTEN2x17P1CUN; FTEN2115P1NUN-BC and FTEN2x17P1CUN-BC;
PRODUCT FEATURES
• EPON ONU in MSA SFP Footprint
• Compliance with  IEEE802.3ah1

2. Small Form Factor Pluggable (SFP) Transceiver Multi-Source Agreement (MSA),
September 2000. Documentation is currently available at Finisar upon request.
X.  Ordering Information
Part Number Link Budget
Operating Case
Temperature EPON OAM
FTEN2115P1NUN PX10 -20 ~ 70 °C CTC
FTEN2115P1NUN-BC PX10 -30 ~ 85 °C CTC
FTEN2217P1CUN PX20+ -20 ~ 70 °C DPoE Compatible
FTEN2217P1CUN-BC PX20+ -30 ~ 85 °C DPoE Compatible
XI. For More Information
Finisar Corporation
1389 Moffett Park Drive
Sunnyvale, CA  94089-1133